Fall 2023

SL Tier: Blanc (8b)
Subashkara Gajendran

00291
00378
01048
07351
09795
07315
00447
00274
00206
01048
00393
07439
00767
09890
02460
07059
09835
01055
00183
09403
00393
07351
02646
00207
00353
01055
00913
03039
00305
09692
00767
02961
12927
02152
09603
00186
09329
09901
07239
02863
00656
03039
09692
09837
07240
00114
00225

Joel

Real
Marcel
Benoit
Denis
Stephane
Nancy
Frederic
Real
Simo
Sebastien
Patricia
Michel
Jean-louis
Marie-Eve
Laurent
Jonathan
Nicolas
Pierre-Luc
Simo
Marcel
Marcelle
Luc

Marc
Jonathan
David
Lyne
Jacques
Marie
Patricia
Michel
Charles
Denis
Daniel
Hamid
Nancy
Frederick
Monique
Sylvie
Guylaine
Lyne
Marie
Jocelyne
Serge
Shelby
Daniel

Paradis
Millaire
Beaulieu
St-Jean
Pelland
Aubuchon
St-Pierre
Hetu
Millaire

El Moumen
Lamarche
Fillion
Pelletier
Lecours-Loiselle
Gordon
Meunier
Villeneuve
Gauvreau
Bergeron
El Moumen
Beaulieu
Marsolais
Bordonado
Lecavalier
Villeneuve
Lacroix
Yelle
Lizotte
Audet
Fillion
Robert
Perreault
Gohier
Bates
Latifi
Boucher
Jacob
Van Houtte
Lepage
Gallant
Yelle
Audet
Vincent
Petrin
Therrien
Gagne

SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

01324
01020
01028
01138

Robert
George
Denis
Danielle

Gagne
Fakotakis
Perras
Bouchard

m-hm-blfﬂ
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6
9
9
9
7
7
7
6
6
6
5
4
7
7
7
6
5
4
9
5
4
6
5
5
5
6
8
4
5
5
7
5
7
8
5
4
7
6
5
4
5
4
4
5
7
5
5

Mw

5
5
5
6

8-Ball

Team Team Name
50207 Spartan Army
50107 Les 8 Salopards
53603 Les Scorpions
53504 8 For the WIN
51004 Unbr8kable
50205 After9
50201 Les Minous
51004 Unbr8kable
51003 The 8-9ers
53503 Les Scorpions
53602 Les Huskies
50207 Spartan Army
53604 8 For the WIN
50104 Liverpool
50203 Les Vikings
53502 Les Huskies
50205 After9
53505 Les Rockets
50108 Wanted Men
51004 Unbr8kable
53502 Les Huskies
53604 8 For the WIN
50205 After9
50203 Les Vikings
53504 8 For the WIN
53605 Les Rockets
50107 Les 8 Salopards
53602 Les Huskies
50202 Ca va bien aller
53501 Abracadabra
53504 8 For the WIN
51004 Unbr8kable
50105 8 Balls of Fire
50102 Les Super Soniques
53601 Abracadabra
51005 We Got Lucky
50201 Les Minous
50204 The A-Team
51001 Rack & Roll
53505 Les Rockets
53501 Abracadabra
53502 Les Huskies
53601 Abracadabra
51001 Rack & Roll
50204 The A-Team
50108 Wanted Men
50105 8 Balls of Fire
8-Ball
Team Team Name
51003 The 8-9ers
51005 We Got Lucky
50105 8 Balls of Fire
50106 Mistery 8

Gender: All

PA
83.3333%
80.0000%
74.0741%
69.4444%
66.6667%
66.6667%
63.6364%
62.5000%
61.9048%
61.9048%
61.9048%
61.1111%
60.6061%
60.0000%
60.0000%
59.2593%
58.3333%
58.3333%
57.1429%
55.5556%
55.5556%
54.5455%
54.1667%
54.1667%
54.1667%
53.3333%
52.7778%
52.3810%
51.8519%
51.8519%
51.5152%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.4848%
48.1481%
48.1481%
48.1481%
48.1481%
47.6190%
47.6190%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%

PA
46.6667%
45.8333%
45.4545%
45.4545%

2,5000
2,4000
2,2222
2,0833
2,0000
2,0000
1,9091
1,8750
1,8571
1,8571
1,8571
1,8333
1,8182
1,8000
1,8000
1,7778
1,7500
1,7500
1,7143
1,6667
1,6667
1,6364
1,6250
1,6250
1,6250
1,6000
1,5833
1,5714
1,5556
1,5556
1,5455
1,5000
1,5000
1,5000
1,5000
1,5000
1,4545
1,4444
1,4444
1,4444
1,4444
1,4286
1,4286
1,4000
1,4000
1,4000
1,4000

p
p
=

1,4000
1,3750
1,3636
1,3636

3
m
0
3
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00311 Alain Trudeau 4 9 5 50105 8 Balls of Fire 44.4444% 1,3333 52
02257 Michel Dascola 5 12 7 50106 Mistery 8 44.4444% 1,3333 52
09973 Kevin Dugal 5 6 3 50206 Les Cool du Pool 44.4444% 1,3333 52
00355 Patrick Collard 4 9 5 50107 Les 8 Salopards 44.4444% 1,3333 52
00439 Jean Dube 4 9 5 50201 Les Minous 44.4444% 1,3333 52
02338 Sylvie Ratthe 4 10 5 50102 Les Super Soniques 43.3333% 1,3000 57
02863 Sylvie Lepage 4 10 5 53605 Les Rockets 43.3333% 1,3000 57
00344 Philippe Trotéchaud 5 10 6 50107 Les 8 Salopards 43.3333% 1,3000 57
00364 Richard Jr Lepage 5 7 3 53602 Les Huskies 42.8571% 1,2857 60
07244 Luc Raymond 5 11 6 50101 Shooting Stars 42.4242% 1,2727 61
01004 Jennifer Jault 5 8 3 50202 Cava bien aller 41.6667% 1,2500 62
00656 Guylaine Gallant 4 8 3 51001 Rack & Roll 41.6667% 1,2500 62
00318 Francois Giroux 5 8 3 51004 Unbr8kable 41.6667% 1,2500 62
02197 Jacques Lamoureux 5 12 5 50206 Les Cool du Pool 41.6667% 1,2500 62
01003 Maud Renou 4 8 4 53602 Les Huskies 41.6667% 1,2500 62
00364 Richard Jr Lepage 5 8 5 53502 Les Huskies 41.6667% 1,2500 62
00353 Marc Lecavalier 5 8 3 53604 8 Forthe WIN 41.6667% 1,2500 62
09931 Gaetan DeRepentigny 4 9 4 50204 The A-Team 40.7407% 1,2222 69
07439 Sebastien Lamarche 4 9 3 50104 Liverpool 40.7407% 1,2222 69
02497 Real Fournier 5 10 5 50102 Les Super Soniques 40.0000% 1,2000 71
09198 Pierre-Paul Paille 5 10 6 50105 8 Balls of Fire 40.0000% 1,2000 71
07354 Guy Baril 5 10 4 50206 Les Cool du Pool 40.0000% 1,2000 71
07478 Rolland Szajkovits 4 10 4 50201 Les Minous 40.0000% 1,2000 71
00221 Michel Dubois 5 10 5 50108 Wanted Men 40.0000% 1,2000 71
00309 Marc Deschamps 4 10 4 53503 Les Scorpions 40.0000% 1,2000 71
00066 Patrice Langevin 4 11 5 50102 Les Super Soniques 39.3939% 1,1818 77
00309 Marc Deschamps 4 11 5 53603 Les Scorpions 39.3939% 1,1818 77
00193 Frederic Riel 5 7 3 51003 The 8-9ers 38.0952% 1,1429 79
00293 Danick Goulet 4 7 3 53605 Les Rockets 38.0952% 1,1429 79
00205 Raphael Camara 4 8 3 51002 Thunderstroke 37.5000% 1,1250 81
07059 Marie-Eve  Gordon 5 8 3 53602 Les Huskies 37.5000% 1,1250 81
07139 Johanne Desmarchais 5 8 4 50108 Wanted Men 37.5000% 1,1250 81
01003 Maud Renou 4 8 3 53502 Les Huskies 37.5000% 1,1250 81
09603 Daniel Bates 5 9 4 53501 Abracadabra 37.0370% 1,1111 85
00265 Dominic Beaulieu 4 9 4 50106 Mistery 8 37.0370% 1,1111 85
09304 Francois Gascon 5 10 4 50101 Shooting Stars 36.6667% 1,1000 87
09920 Roger Hubert 4 10 3 50207 Spartan Army 36.6667% 1,1000 87
00253 Philippe Brunet 4 11 4 50103 8-Ballerz 36.3636% 1,0909 89
01017 Marc-André Parizeau 4 11 4 50103 8-Ballerz 36.3636% 1,0909 89
09186 Anouk Dupuis 5 7 3 50205 After9 33.3333% 1,0000 91
07005 Benoit Bouffard 5 M 5 51002 Thunderstroke 33.3333% 1,0000 91
07437 Michel Parent 5 10 5 50204 The A-Team 33.3333% 1,0000 91
07186 Anick Savage 4 8 4 50101 Shooting Stars 33.3333% 1,0000 91
8-Ball
SL Tier: Blanc (8b) SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place
00013 Nicolas Therrien 5 8 3 50108 Wanted Men 33.3333% 1,0000 91
00515 Rejean-M Duchesne 5 6 2 51003 The 8-9ers 33.3333% 1,0000 91
00545 Gerard Picard 5 8 3 53503 Les Scorpions 33.3333% 1,0000 91
00545 Gerard Picard 5 8 4 53603 Les Scorpions 33.3333% 1,0000 91
00599 Eric Chamaillard 5 6 2 50207 Spartan Army 33.3333% 1,0000 91
00656 Guylaine Gallant 4 9 3 53601 Abracadabra 33.3333% 1,0000 91
00817 Marc Picard 4 4 2 53603 Les Scorpions 33.3333% 1,0000 91
07472 Alain Charron 4 9 3 50207 Spartan Army 33.3333% 1,0000 91
01003 Maud Renou 4 5 2 51005 We Got Lucky 33.3333% 1,0000 91
00166 Michael Ruel 4 7 2 51002 Thunderstroke 33.3333% 1,0000 91
01016 Marc Andre Parent 4 6 1 50103 8-Ballerz 33.3333% 1,0000 91
07408 Pierre Therrien 5 13 6 50108 Wanted Men 30.7692% 0,9231 106
07351 Marcel Beaulieu 4 10 2 51004 Unbr8kable 30.0000% 0,9000 107




02863 Sylvie Lepage 4 9 3 51001 Rack & Roll 29.6296% 0,8889 108
01025 Jean- Banville 5 9 3 50103 8-Ballerz 29.6296% 0,8889 108
05771 Manon Morissette 5 8 3 51005 We Got Lucky 29.1667% 0,8750 110
02073 Pierre Biron 5 8 2 50106 Mistery 8 29.1667% 0,8750 110
00515 Rejean-M Duchesne 5 7 3 53504 8 Forthe WIN 28.5714% 0,8571 112
05002 Eric Charbonneau 5 8 3 53604 8 Forthe WIN 25.0000% 0,7500 113
00817 Marc Picard 4 4 0 53503 Les Scorpions 25.0000% 0,7500 113
07306 Martin Plamondon 4 6 2 50201 Les Minous 22.2222% 0,6667 115
00515 Rejean-M Duchesne 5 6 2 53604 8 Forthe WIN 22.2222% 0,6667 115
00139 Yvan Beaudin 5 8 2 50202 Cava bien aller 20.8333% 0,6250 117
00293 Danick Goulet 4 8 2 53505 Les Rockets 20.8333% 0,6250 117
05002 Eric Charbonneau 5 8 2 53504 8 Forthe WIN 20.8333% 0,6250 117
09452 Carl Jean 5 7 1 50203 Les Vikings 19.0476% 0,5714 120
07481 Annie Gelinas 4 9 1 50207 Spartan Army 18.5185% 0,5556 121
00150 Farhad Hassani 4 8 1 51005 We Got Lucky 16.6667% 0,5000 122
SL Tier: Gris (8b) SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place

00149 Emmanuelle Germerie 6 4 4 53501 Abracadabra 66.6667 % 2,0000 1

00328 Tan Duc Nguyen 6 6 5 53501 Abracadabra 61.1111% 1,8333 2

00149 Emmanuelle Germerie 6 4 3 53601 Abracadabra 58.3333% 1,7500 3

00275 Jean Mitchell 6 4 3 53604 8 Forthe WIN 58.3333% 1,7500 3

00275 Jean Mitchell 6 4 2 53504 8 Forthe WIN 58.3333% 1,7500 3

00980 Konstantino Zaharioudakis 6 10 7 51005 We Got Lucky 56.6667 % 1,7000 6

00077 Yannick Belisle 6 9 7 50202 Cava bien aller 55.5556% 1,6667 7

01022 Frederick Lacroix 6 12 8 50107 Les 8 Salopards 55.5556% 1,6667 7

00367 Andre Rochon 6 6 5 53604 8 Forthe WIN 55.5556% 1,6667 7

01033 Jean- Despres 6 13 9 50103 8-Ballerz 53.8462% 1,6154 10
09104 Daniel Phaneuf 6 5 3 51001 Rack & Raoll 53.3333% 1,6000 11
07077 Stefano Lobelia 6 13 8 50204 The A-Team 51.2821% 1,5385 12
00314 Jean-Pierre Dicaire 6 6 4 53505 Les Rockets 50.0000% 1,5000 13
09691 Patrick A. Lemay 6 4 2 50101 Shooting Stars 50.0000% 1,5000 13
09217 Wilson Li 6 7 4 53603 Les Scorpions 47.6190% 1,4286 15
09217 Wilson Li 6 7 4 53503 Les Scorpions 47.6190% 1,4286 15
07307 Jean Provost 6 6 4 50104 Liverpool 44.4444% 1,3333 17
07169 Pierre Paquette 6 9 6 53602 Les Huskies 44.4444% 1,3333 17

8-Ball
SL Tier: Gris (8b) SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place

00106 Thomas Lee Brosseau 6 7 4 51003 The 8-9ers 42.8571% 1,2857 19
00231 Jimmy Bourgoin 6 7 4 53605 Les Rockets 42.8571% 1,2857 19
00367 Andre Rochon 6 4 2 53504 8 Forthe WIN 41.6667% 1,2500 21
07401 Raymond Roy 6 6 3 50202 Ca va bien aller 38.8889% 1,1667 22
02375 Daniel Ricard 6 12 5 50203 Les Vikings 38.8889% 1,1667 22
00279 Charles Dicaire 6 6 3 53605 Les Rockets 38.8889% 1,1667 22
00231 Jimmy Bourgoin 6 7 3 53505 Les Rockets 38.0952% 1,1429 25
00308 Gilles Lapointe 6 12 5 50103 8-Ballerz 36.1111% 1,0833 26
02375 Daniel Ricard 6 8 3 51002 Thunderstroke 33.3333% 1,0000 27
09775 Pierre Verreault 6 11 4 50104 Liverpool 33.3333% 1,0000 27
00279 Charles Dicaire 6 7 3 53505 Les Rockets 33.3333% 1,0000 27
00171 Vincent Poirier 6 7 3 51002 Thunderstroke 33.3333% 1,0000 27
00275 Jean Mitchell 6 8 3 51003 The 8-9ers 33.3333% 1,0000 27
09109 Denis Chapados 6 9 3 50202 Cava bien aller 29.6296% 0,8889 32
09115 Josee Gagne 6 7 3 53502 Les Huskies 28.5714% 0,8571 33
02697 Christian Bergeron 6 7 2 50105 8 Balls of Fire 23.8095% 0,7143 34
07169 Pierre Paquette 6 7 2 53502 Les Huskies 23.8095% 0,7143 34
02327 Pierre Salvail 6 9 2 50205 After9 22.2222% 0,6667 36
09115 Josee Gagne 6 6 1 53602 Les Huskies 16.6667% 0,5000 37
09447 Dan Bourgoin 6 8 1 50203 Les Vikings 16.6667% 0,5000 37
00328 Tan Duc Nguyen 6 6 1 53601 Abracadabra 16.6667% 0,5000 37
02664 Marc Ferrand 6 11 1 50106 Mistery 8 15.1515% 0,4545 40



00314 Jean-Pierre Dicaire
SL Tier: Noir (8b)

00456 Alain Caya
09434 Martin Raiche
00379 Jean-Marc Tremblay
09765 Guillaume Cote
00379 Jean-Marc Tremblay
09296 Christian Beaulieu

02446 Rejean Villeneuve
02512 Claude Robitaille
02799 Sylvain Gibeault
07218 Jean-Yves Talbot
02446 Rejean Villeneuve
00332 Patrick Dumaine

SL Tier: Vert (8b)

00196 Pascale Leclerc
00327 Valerie Proulx
07397 Cynthia Desrosiers
00197 Mathieu Auger
09638 Anny Ryan
09145 Monique Coderre
09644 Johanne Levesque
09941 Suzanne Gauthier
01030 Alexis St-Hilaire
00218 Bruno Pellerin

SL Tier: Vert (8b)

09457 Sylvie Moffette
07417 Serge Pharand
01030 Alexis St-Hilaire
07375 Manon Labelle

00163 Rejean Tetreault

00335 Pierre-Luc  Beaudoin
00290 Marie-Josee Denis

00360 Pireo Giordano
00384 Conrad Jacob
00086 Chantal Desjardins
00204 Diane Girard
07024 Nathalie Beaulieu
00164 Serge Clement
02181 France Beaudin

01444 Mohammad Osmani
09862 Pierrette Grenier
00185 Joanne Lord

00174 Guy Boucher
01052 Patrick Juneau Simard
01046 Cynthia Cardinal

07304 Josee Leblanc
00272 Maryse Marin
00218 Bruno Pellerin
09882 Diane Cadotte
07334 Claire Beaulieu
07308 Lino Marcantoni
09706 Hubert Hosselet
00316 Michel Lacroix
00220 Robert Vocelle

00351 Guy Morin
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53605
Team

Les Rockets
Team Name

51001
50101
53604
50201
53504
50104
53501
50207
50102
50206
53601
50107
Team

Rack & Roll
Shooting Stars

8 For the WIN
Les Minous

8 For the WIN
Liverpool
Abracadabra
Spartan Army
Les Super Soniques
Les Cool du Pool
Abracadabra
Les 8 Salopards
Team Name

50203
50203
51001
51002
50204
51001
50104
50101
53505
53603

8-Ball

Team

Les Vikings
Les Vikings
Rack & Roll
Thunderstroke
The A-Team
Rack & Roll
Liverpool
Shooting Stars
Les Rockets
Les Scorpions

Team Name

50101
50202
53605
50204
50108
50107
50203
50206
53502
50105
50202
50104
50102
50101
51005
50206
50106
50206
51003
53605
50106
50104
53503
50102
51002
50206
51004
50107
53503
53503

Shooting Stars
Ca va bien aller
Les Rockets

The A-Team
Wanted Men

Les 8 Salopards
Les Vikings

Les Cool du Pool
Les Huskies

8 Balls of Fire
Ca va bien aller
Liverpool

Les Super Soniques
Shooting Stars
We Got Lucky
Les Cool du Pool
Mistery 8

Les Cool du Pool
The 8-9ers

Les Rockets
Mistery 8
Liverpool

Les Scorpions
Les Super Soniques
Thunderstroke
Les Cool du Pool
Unbr8kable

Les 8 Salopards
Les Scorpions
Les Scorpions

4.7619%
PA

81.4815%
74.3590%
73.3333%
66.6667%
60.0000%
58.3333%
50.0000%
48.7179%
43.3333%
42.4242%
33.3333%
25.0000%
PA

81.4815%
80.9524%
77.7778%
75.7576%
70.8333%
66.6667%
63.8889%
63.8889%
62.5000%
61.9048%

PA
55.5556%
53.3333%
52.3810%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.4848%
48.4848%
48.1481%
48.1481%
48.1481%
48.1481%
47.6190%
47.6190%
47.6190%
47.6190%
46.6667%
46.1538%
43.3333%
43.3333%
42.4242%
41.6667%
41.6667%
40.0000%
40.0000%
38.8889%
38.8889%

0,1429
PPM

2,4444
2,2308
2,2000
2,0000
1,8000
1,7500
1,5000
1,4615
1,3000
1,2727
1,0000
0,7500
PPM

2,4444
2,4286
2,3333
2,2727
2,1250
2,0000
1,9167
1,9167
1,8750
1,8571

)
)

1,6667
1,6000
1,5714
1,5000
1,5000
1,5000
1,5000
1,5000
1,5000
1,4545
1,4545
1,4444
1,4444
1,4444
1,4444
1,4286
1,4286
1,4286
1,4286
1,4000
1,3846
1,3000
1,3000
1,2727
1,2500
1,2500
1,2000
1,2000
1,1667
1,1667

41
Place
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11
12
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
20
20
22
22
22
22
26
26
26
26
30
31
32
32
34
35
35
37
37
39
39



00384
09464
09806
01032
00254
00220
00302
00333
01040
01044
00664
09645
09860
01046
00351
07490
01024

Conrad
Anita
Denise
Ariane
Martine
Robert
Andre
Jimmy
Dominic
Stephanie
Marc
Gisele
Carole
Cynthia
Guy
Manon
Maryse

Jacob
Boucher
Lacombe
Desbiens
Lefebvre
Vocelle
Sigouin
Lumpungu
Daoust
Gonthier
Valiquette
Rivet
Gendron
Cardinal
Morin
Roger
Roy

SL Tier: Vert (8b)

01037
00366
01024
00664
00455
07166

SL Tier: Blanc

09973
00029
00348
07438
00221
02977
07268
09835
00225
09692
09792
09961
07472
00318
07185
00225
00107
00106
00119
09603
01003
09103
09748
09671
09442
00032
07461
00265
07139
07491
02119

Farzad
Patrick
Maryse
Marc
Lina
Denis

Kevin
Ghislain
Chris
Jacynthe
Michel
Gilles
Alain
Laurent
Daniel
Marie
Anne
Regis
Alain
Francois
Marcel
Daniel
Alain
Thomas Lee
Alain
Daniel
Maud
Yann
Eric
Michel
Nathalie
Annie
Stephan
Dominic
Johanne
Serge
Marieve

Hassani
Gelderblom
Roy
Valiquette
Hebert
Champagne

Dugal
Babin
Johnston
Pauze
Dubois
Cadotte
Archambault
Meunier
Gagne
Audet
Albert
Daigle
Charron
Giroux
Dubuc
Gagne
Rioux
Brosseau
Roy
Bates
Renou
Berube
Decoste
Lussier
Bacon
Pelland
Villeneuve
Beaulieu
Desmarchais
Tanguay
Salvail
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Les Huskies
After 9

After 9
8-Ballerz

8 Balls of Fire
Les Scorpions
Les Minous
Thunderstroke
The 8-9ers
8-Ballerz
Abracadabra
Mistery 8
After 9

Les Rockets
Les Scorpions
Spartan Army
Abracadabra

Team Name

We Got Lucky
Unbr8kable
Abracadabra
Abracadabra

Les Minous

Les Super Soniques

Team Name
VOLCANO I
Shooters Balls
THE IMPS
Rock N 9 Blues
Pool Performance
Route 66

Les Intrépides
Los Diablos
Rock N 9 Blues
Abracadabra
ROCK' n NINE
Eagle Eyes

Les Intrépides
Unbr8kable

LES DAUPHINS
ROCK' n NINE

Les Fans du Canadien(4)

The 8-9ers

Eagle Eyes

Les Snipers

We Got Lucky
Trickies

Les CORIACES
Nine Machine

Les Joyeux Lurons
Anges et Démons
Trickies

Les Fans du Canadien(4)

Pool Performance
Shark Nation
Los Diablos

38.8889%
37.5000%
37.5000%
37.0370%
36.6667%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
30.0000%
29.6296%
29.1667%
27.7778%
26.6667%
25.9259%
25.9259%

PA
25.0000%
23.8095%
23.3333%
20.8333%
16.6667%
14.2857%

PA
70.0000%
66.9231%
66.5000%
66.3636%
66.0000%
65.9091%
65.4167%
65.0000%
65.0000%
65.0000%
64.5455%
64.5000%
64.3750%
63.8889%
63.6364%
63.2143%
63.1250%
63.1250%
62.6923%
62.5000%
62.1429%
62.0000%
61.9231%
61.8750%
61.8750%
61.3636%
61.0000%
60.8333%
60.5556%
60.0000%
59.5455%

1,1667
1,1250
1,1250
1,1111
1,1000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
0,9000
0,8889
0,8750
0,8333
0,8000
0,7778
0,7778

PPM
0,7500
0,7143
0,7000
0,6250
0,5000

0,4286

PPM
14,0000
13,3846
13,3000
13,2727
13,2000
13,1818
13,0833
13,0000
13,0000
13,0000
12,9091
12,9000
12,8750
12,7778
12,7273
12,6429
12,6250
12,6250
12,5385
12,5000
12,4286
12,4000
12,3846
12,3750
12,3750
12,2727
12,2000
12,1667
12,1111
12,0000
11,9091
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07306
07230
09186
00298
07170
07185
07438
09304
09775
02863
09748
09920
00035
00193
00101
07434

SL Tier: Blanc

00275
09743
00171
07310
02961
09835
01014
09329
09334
00013
00656
00251
09457
01138
00080
09579
12927
03060
02646
07434
09607
07338
01031
01020
09334
00157
00372
02073
03016
07230
09908
07385
02257
09442
09602
07439
09931
00066
09452
00207

Martin
Denis
Anouk
Christian
Robert
Marcel
Jacynthe
Francois
Pierre
Sylvie
Eric
Roger
Vincent
Frederic
Patrick
Raymond

Jean
Rejean jr
Vincent
Michele
Michel
Laurent
Pierre
Nancy
Jacques
Nicolas
Guylaine
Andre
Sylvie
Danielle
Robert
Marc
Charles
Pascal
Marcelle
Raymond
Manon
Marc
Boulé
George
Jacques
Kelin
Michel
Pierre
Renald
Denis
Normand
Pierre
Michel
Nathalie
Johanne
Sebastien
Gaetan
Patrice
Carl

Luc

Plamondon
Martin
Dupuis
Fortin
Lecours
Dubuc
Pauze
Gascon
Verreault
Lepage
Decoste
Hubert
Robillard
Riel
Bradet
Duplantie

Mitchell
Racine
Poirier
Lobelia
Robert
Meunier
Lebel
Boucher
Ferland
Therrien
Gallant
Diotte
Moffette
Bouchard
Doggett
Comtois
Perreault
Grenier
Marsolais
Duplantie
Beaulieu
Germain
Marc-Antoine
Fakotakis
Ferland
Carreiro
Pronovost
Biron
Celestin
Martin
Lavoie
Lauzier
Dascola
Bacon
Bates
Lamarche
DeRepentigny
Langevin
Jean
Bordonado
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22206 JOKERS

21106 1Q

24104 Anges et Démons
24304 LES GOLDENS NINE
21202 Les Braves

24304 LES GOLDENS NINE
22208 ROCK'n NINE

24101  Accro Pool

22103 Pocket Nines

11001 Rack & Roll

24108 Les Cue-Tips

24203 9 Ball Chaser

21201 Route 66

11003 The 8-9ers

22209 Diamond Cut

24206 Les 8 Amigos

9-Ball

Team Team Name
11003 The 8-9ers

24301 Les Joyeux Lurons
11002 Thunderstroke
24105 The Unknowns
11004 Unbr8kable
22204 Strategie

22205 Challenger
22206 JOKERS

22107 Les CORIACES
22207 Pool Performance
11001 Rack & Roll
24202 Focus 9

24303 Fighters

21106 1Q

24101  Accro Pool
21103 Nine Machine
24204  Friends

24204 Friends

21101 Los Diablos
22202 Les Vikings
24304 LES GOLDENS NINE
24302 Los Muchachos
24205 Vintage

11005 We Got Lucky
24201 Les Indomptables
11502 Abracadabra
21205 Les Dragons
21106 1Q

22210 Les Vies d'Anges
24302 Los Muchachos
24104 Anges et Démons
11504 Rocket 9

22205 Challenger
22104 Les Snipers
22104 Les Snipers
24108 Les Cue-Tips
22209 Diamond Cut
21102 Les Hurricanes
21202 Les Braves
21205 Les Dragons

59.5000%
59.4444%
59.4444%
59.4444%
59.0909%
58.9286%
58.7500%
58.6364%
58.5000%
58.3333%
58.1818%
58.1818%
58.0000%
57.7778%
57.3077%
57.2727%

PA
57.2727%
57.0833%
57.0000%
56.9231%
56.8750%
56.6667%
56.6667%
56.6667%
56.3636%
56.1111%
55.9091%
55.9091%
55.7692%
55.7143%
55.6250%
55.5000%
55.5000%
55.4545%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
54.5833%
54.5000%
54.5000%
54.4444%
54.4444%
54.2308%
53.5714%
53.3333%
53.0000%
53.0000%
53.0000%
53.0000%
52.7273%
52.6667%
52.5000%
52.5000%

11,9000
11,8889
11,8889
11,8889
11,8182
11,7857
11,7500
11,7273
11,7000
11,6667
11,6364
11,6364
11,6000
11,5556
11,4615
11,4545

PPM
11,4545
11,4167
11,4000
11,3846
11,3750
11,3333
11,3333
11,3333
11,2727
11,2222
11,1818
11,1818
11,1538
11,1429
11,1250
11,1000
11,1000
11,0909
11,0000
11,0000
11,0000
11,0000
11,0000
11,0000
10,9167
10,9000
10,9000
10,8889
10,8889
10,8462
10,7143
10,6667
10,6000
10,6000
10,6000
10,6000
10,5455
10,5333
10,5000
10,5000




00206
09975
07476
00005
00183
09448
09385

SL Tier: Blanc

03060
09890
09795
00029
00114
07188
07491
09607
09616
07310
09837
01003
02257
02764
07478
02152
02660
09792
00070
07467
07472
07421
07439
09706
07202
07466
01017
00123
07005
02837
09901
00262
00347
00177
02040
01138

Frederic
Denis
Pierre
Guy
Nicolas
Yvan
Sylvie

Pascal
Michel
Benoit
Ghislain
Shelby
Eric
Serge
Manon
Daniel
Michele
Jocelyne
Maud
Michel
Perry
Rolland
Denis
Gaetan
Anne
Lyne
Claude
Alain
Sylvain
Sebastien
Hubert
Viateur
Regis
Marc-André
Alexis
Benoit
Yves
Frederick
Marc-Andre
Joseph Guy
Valerie
Michel
Danielle

SL Tier: Gris

02182
00387
09198
00308
02238
07444
02126
09217
02345
07415

Mario
Amine
Pierre-Paul
Gilles

Yves
Robert
Steve
Wilson
Jean-Michel
Bruno

Hetu
Dussault
Roy
Cormier
Gauvreau
Dupuis
Collin

Grenier
Pelletier
St-Jean
Babin
Therrien
Lagace
Tanguay
Beaulieu
Cournoyer
Lobelia
Vincent
Renou
Dascola
Bisson
Szajkovits
Gohier
Gregoire
Albert
Bonin
Labelle
Charron
Trepanier
Lamarche
Hosselet
Arsenault
Tremblay
Parizeau
Tremblay
Bouffard
Perron
Jacob
Tessier
Cloutier
Laflamme
Dionne
Bouchard

Charette
Elalloussi
Paille
Lapointe
Harvey
Campion
Lavertu
Li
Gareau
Benny
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The 8-9ers

Le Corps Billard
Les Indomptables
Les 8 Amigos
Pool Performance
Shark Nation

Les 8 Amigos

Team Name
Les Detestables
Pocket Nines
Unbr8kable
Accro Pool
Fearless Hustlers
Point d'interrogation
Focus 9

Nine Machine
ROCK' n NINE
THE IMPS

Rack & Roll
Fighters

IQ

Les Indomptables
JOKERS

Les Hurricanes
Les Vies d'Anges
Rock N 9 Blues
Friends

Les Intrépides
Les Infideles

Les Infideles

Les Vies d'Anges
Unbr8kable

Les Vikings

Les CORIACES
Les ArnaQueurs
Anges et Démons
Thunderstroke
Los Muchachos
Les Dragons
Trickies

Trickies

La Machine

LES DAUPHINS
Challenger
Team Name

LES DAUPHINS
Rocket 9

Friends

Accro Pool

Les Vikings
Shooters Balls
Les Braves

Les Indomptables
ROCK' n NINE
100 Limites

52.2222%
52.1429%
52.0000%
51.8182%
51.5385%
51.4286%
51.4286%

PA
51.3636%
51.3636%
51.2500%
51.0000%
51.0000%
50.9091%
50.9091%
50.6667%
50.5556%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
49.4444%
49.1667%
48.8462%
48.7500%
48.3333%
48.3333%
48.3333%
47.8571%
47.7778%
47.7273%
47.6923%
47.5000%
47.2727%
47.2727%
47.2222%
46.8750%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.4286%
46.1111%
46.1111%
PA

69.5833%
67.0000%
64.5000%
63.0769%
62.7778%
62.0833%
61.2500%
60.9091%
60.8333%
60.5000%

10,4444
10,4286
10,4000
10,3636
10,3077
10,2857
10,2857

PPM
10,2727
10,2727
10,2500
10,2000
10,2000
10,1818
10,1818
10,1333
10,1111
10,0000
10,0000
10,0000
9,8889
9,8333
9,7692
9,7500
9,6667
9,6667
9,6667
9,5714
9,5556
9,5455
9,5385
9,5000
9,4545
9,4545
9,4444
9,3750
9,3333
9,3333
9,3333
9,3333
9,3333
9,2857
9,2222
9,2222
PPM

13,9167
13,4000
12,9000
12,6154
12,5556
12,4167
12,2500
12,1818
12,1667
12,1000

100
100
102
103
104
104
104
107
108
109
110
111
111
111
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
123
123
123
123
128
129
129
Place
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SL Tier: Gris

02706
07453
02010
02406
00292
02710
08025
08025
02664
07077
00291
02375
07275
07408
00232
02804
02010
02327
00980
02664
07342
09590
07315
07315
02880
02182
00154
02880
09691
07307
09104
09447
09198
09606
07276
02375
09590
02345
07215
07444
07077
09907
07366
02038
02710
02701
09462

Ghislain
Francois
Serge
Alain
Mario
Alain
Marc
Marc
Marc
Stefano
Subashkara
Daniel
Mathieu
Pierre
Francois
Jessy
Serge
Pierre
Konstantino
Marc
Jean-
Guy
Denis
Denis
Roxanne
Mario
Michel
Roxanne
Patrick A.
Jean
Daniel
Dan
Pierre-Paul
Simon
Normand
Daniel
Guy
Jean-Michel
Mario
Robert
Stefano
Maxime
Paul
Alain
Alain
Serge
Germain

SL Tier: Gris

07276
02497
07315
09970
00292
01144
09447
07307

Normand
Real
Denis
Joel
Mario
Jonathan
Dan
Jean

Picard
Gagnon
Legault
Levesque
Fournier
Meunier
Vallieres
Vallieres
Ferrand
Lobelia
Gajendran
Ricard
Roy
Therrien
Brind'Amour
Daigle
Legault
Salvail
Zaharioudakis
Ferrand
Marchand
Robidas
Pelland
Pelland
Ryan
Charette
Lamarre
Ryan
Lemay
Provost
Phaneuf
Bourgoin
Paille
Boudreau
Goulet
Ricard
Robidas
Gareau
Vandal
Campion
Lobelia
Girard
Castonguay
Larocque
Meunier
Aubut
Poupart

Goulet

Fournier

Pelland

Daigle

Fournier
Phoenix Thibault
Bourgoin
Provost
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Team Name

Friends

Le Corps Billard
Les Detestables
Eye of the Tiger
Les Fans du Canadien(4)
Diamond Cut
Accro Pool

Les Snipers

Les Fans du Canadien(4)
The Unknowns
Les Braves
Thunderstroke
Roy du Neuf

Pool Performance
Rock N 9 Blues
Eagle Eyes

Les Indomptables
Los Diablos

We Got Lucky
Eye of the Tiger
Les ArnaQueurs
Nine Machine
Anges et Démons
1Q

THE IMPS

Los Muchachos
Fearless Hustlers
The Eagles
Fearless Hustlers
Les Intrépides
Rack & Roll

Les Braves

Les Detestables
Anges et Démons
Les Infideles

Les Dragons

LES GOLDENS NINE
Rock N 9 Blues
Eye of the Tiger
VOLCANO I
THE IMPS
Focus 9

Pocket Nines

Les Hussard

Les Joyeux Lurons
Les Vikings
Diamond Cut

Team Name
JOKERS

Route 66
Challenger
Eagle Eyes

Los Muchachos
Les Vies d'Anges
Vintage

Les Hurricanes

PA
60.4167%
60.3846%
60.0000%
59.0909%
58.7500%
58.5714%
58.5714%
58.1250%
55.6250%
55.3333%
54.4444%
53.7500%
53.3333%
53.0769%
53.0000%
52.6923%
52.1429%
52.0833%
51.8750%
51.5385%
51.5385%
50.8333%
50.8333%
50.7692%
50.6250%
50.4545%
50.3571%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.7500%
48.4615%
48.1250%
48.1250%
47.6923%
47.2727%
45.7692%
45.6250%
44.0909%
44.0909%
43.1250%
42.2727%
42.0000%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.5000%
41.3636%

PA
41.3636%
40.5556%
40.4545%
40.0000%
40.0000%
39.3333%
39.0909%
38.6364%

12,0833
12,0769
12,0000
11,8182
11,7500
11,7143
11,7143
11,6250
11,1250
11,0667
10,8889
10,7500
10,6667
10,6154
10,6000
10,5385
10,4286
10,4167
10,3750
10,3077
10,3077
10,1667
10,1667
10,1538
10,1250
10,0909
10,0714
10,0000
10,0000
10,0000
9,7500
9,6923
9,6250
9,6250
9,56385
9,4545
9,1538
9,1250
8,8182
8,8182
8,6250
8,4545
8,4000
8,3333
8,3333
8,3000
8,2727

PPM
8,2727
8,111
8,0909
8,0000
8,0000
7,8667
7,8182

7,7273




01156
09109
02701
00312
09729
07244
02697
02446
03122

Sylvain
Denis
Serge
Leonel
Vanary
Luc
Christian
Rejean
Gordon

SL Tier: Noir

02626
00037
09372
02183
02558
07386
02686
07196
00325
00267
00350
02686
09765
09434
00350
00456
09296
07196
01121
02480
02508
02480
02508
07480
09919
07218

Emmanuel
Maxime
Jean-Guy
Fred
Alexandre
Jean-
Sylvain
Julien
Simon
Jean-Pierre
Andre
Sylvain
Guillaume
Martin
Andre
Alain
Christian
Julien
Raymond
Robert
Raynald
Robert
Raynald
Daniel
Sacha
Jean-Yves

SL Tier: Vert

09645
09862

Gisele
Pierrette

SL Tier: Vert

00198
09882
00223
00369
07233
00045
07304
02244
00278
09145
00358
00341
02080
00342
02338
01047

Jessica
Diane
Etienne
Félix
Melissa
Hassan
Josee
Roger
Annie
Monique
Sylvain
Gilles
Manon
Any-Kim
Sylvie
Jean-

Laterreur
Chapados
Aubut
Zapata
Leang
Raymond
Bergeron
Villeneuve
McCann

Braidotti
Beaudoin
Carignan
Bouchard
Guitard
Dorais
Menard
Sanscartier
Contant
Asselin
Latendresse
Menard
Cote
Raiche
Latendresse
Caya
Beaulieu
Sanscartier
Doucet
Bonneville
Gauvreau
Bonneville
Gauvreau
Fillion
Mercier
Talbot

Rivet
Grenier

Martel
Cadotte
Boucher
Monette
Denis

Talha Balghiti
Leblanc
Petitclerc
Bertrand
Coderre

De Montigny
Michaud
Bouchard
Gagnon
Ratthe
Bouchard

6 9 3
7 10 2
7 9 3
6 8 1
6 9 3
6 8 0
6 6 1
7 6 1
6 6 1
SL MP MW
9 14 14
9 12 1M
8 4 4
8 10 10
9 6 5
9 6 5
9 5 3
8 11 8
8 8 5
8 9 7
8 12 9
9 8 5
8 6 4
9 8 5
8 12 7
9 5 3
8 8 4
8 9 5
9 7 4
9 6 2
8 8 3
9 7 2
8 7 3
8 6 2
8 6 1
8 13 1
SL MP MW
3 11 10
3 10 9
SL MP MW Team
2 10 8
2 9 7
3 9 8
3 5 4
3 M 8
3 M 7
3 12 10
3 10 8
2 1" 8
3 10 8
3 10 6
3 13 9
3 13 10
1 9 6
3 9 7
3 10 6

LES DAUPHINS

LES 8 FANTASTIQUES
100 Limites

Les Snipers

Shark Nation

Fighters

Shooters Balls
Abracadabra

Rocket 9

Team Name

La Machine
Fearless Hustlers
Le Corps Billard
Shark Nation
Team Napa

The Eagles
Diamond Cut

LES 8 FANTASTIQUES
ROCK' n NINE
Team Napa

Les Dragons

Les Joyeux Lurons
Eagle Eyes
Fighters

Les 8 Amigos
Rack & Roll
Pocket Nines

9 Ball Chaser
Rocket 9

Les Hussard

Point d'interrogation
Les Cue-Tips

9 Ball Chaser
Vintage

Focus 9
VOLCANO Il
Team Name

1Q
Les Hussard

Team Name

Les CORIACES
Route 66

LES GOLDENS NINE
Fighters

The Eagles

Les Intrépides

Eye of the Tiger

9 Ball Chaser

Los Muchachos

Rack & Roll

Les Hussard

LES 8 FANTASTIQUES
Challenger

Los Diablos

Les Hurricanes

Point d'interrogation

37.2222%
37.0000%
36.6667%
36.2500%
36.1111%
33.1250%
31.6667%
30.0000%
28.3333%
PA

81.0714%
77.5000%
72.5000%
70.5000%
68.3333%
67.5000%
66.0000%
61.3636%
60.6250%
59.4444%
59.1667%
58.7500%
58.3333%
53.1250%
52.9167%
52.0000%
51.8750%
51.6667%
50.7143%
47.5000%
41.2500%
40.7143%
40.0000%
40.0000%
39.1667%
28.4615%
PA

71.3636%
70.5000%

PA
68.5000%
67.2222%
67.2222%
65.0000%
64.0909%
64.0909%
63.3333%
63.0000%
62.7273%
61.5000%
61.5000%
61.1538%
60.7692%
60.5556%
60.5556%
60.5000%

7,4444
7,4000
7,3333
7,2500
7,2222
6,6250
6,3333
6,0000
5,6667
PPM

16,2143
15,5000
14,5000
14,1000
13,6667
13,5000
13,2000
12,2727
12,1250
11,8889
11,8333
11,7500
11,6667
10,6250
10,5833
10,4000
10,3750
10,3333
10,1429
9,5000
8,2500
8,1429
8,0000
8,0000
7,8333
5,6923
PPM

14,2727
14,1000

PPM
13,7000
13,4444
13,4444
13,0000
12,8182
12,8182
12,6667
12,6000
12,5455
12,3000
12,3000
12,2308
12,1538
12,1111
12,1111
12,1000

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
Place
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00174
09089
09464
01036
07334
01029
00204
00333
09638
09750
07166
09860
00118
00036
07254
00388
09941
02843
09644
02843
07387
07279
07233
00145
01051
02142
07486
07330
07362
00224
00249

SL Tier: Vert

07109
00373
01050
00204
00259
00240
00664
09609
00315
00069
09986
07109
07304
01170
00368
00060
00036
09860
02244
00240
07330
00249
00241
00113
07468

Guy
Linda
Anita
Audrey
Claire
Alexandre
Diane
Jimmy
Anny
Nathalie
Denis
Carole
Cristyne
Chantal
Daniel
Martine
Suzanne
Manon
Johanne
Manon
Diane
Caroline
Melissa
Lisette
Sylvie
Robert
Monique
Nicole
Guylaine
Pierre-Luc
Arianne

Julie
Mohamed
Alain
Diane
Mario
Sandra
Marc
Annie
Bruno
Jessica
Line
Julie
Josee
Ron
Maude
Julie
Chantal
Carole
Roger
Sandra
Nicole
Arianne
Isabelle
Paul
Mario

Boucher
LePage
Boucher
Lagace Dostie
Beaulieu
Duplantie
Girard
Lumpungu
Ryan
Gagnon
Champagne
Gendron
Joyal
Girard
Parise
Soucy
Gauthier
Beaudoin
Levesque
Beaudoin
Riopel
Martin
Denis
Rivest
Turcotte
Fournier
Lebrun
Pettigrew
Cote
Wilcott
Langlois

Lapierre
El Bekri
Meunier
Girard
Blanchet
Villeneuve
Valiquette
M.
Gazzola
Letourneau
Dubois
Lapierre
Leblanc
Savage
Briand
Vallee
Girard
Gendron
Petitclerc
Villeneuve
Pettigrew
Langlois
Boucher
Babin
Laquerre

S, N WWWW-_2 W WNWWWWWNWWDNOWWNDNOWODNWDNDNDNDDNDNW

SL MP MW

W W2 NDOWONWWWNNOWWWNNNNOWWOWDNODNWWW

12
1"
9
10
9
10

OO~ 01O N 00 U1 01 000 U1 O) 000 W U1 00 W WO U1 01000 U1 © ©O®

oONPDdBAAPPoOoOONNOOOOGOONOONOO BAMOOOO OO O O N

Accro Pool
Pocket Nines

Les Indomptables
Point d'interrogation
Thunderstroke
Team Napa

100 Limites
Thunderstroke
The Eagles

Les ArnaQueurs
Nine Machine
Anges et Démons
VOLCANO I
Shooters Balls
Les CORIACES
Rocket 9

Fighters

Shooters Balls
Pocket Nines
VOLCANO I

LES 8 FANTASTIQUES
ROCK' n NINE
Shark Nation

Eye of the Tiger
Les Detestables
JOKERS

Point d'interrogation
THE IMPS

Route 66
Strategie

Rock N 9 Blues

Team Name
Focus 9

Trickies

La Machine

Les Vikings

Le Corps Billard
Les Hussard
Abracadabra

Les 8 Amigos
Abracadabra

Les Vies d'Anges
9 Ball Chaser
Anges et Démons
Les Braves

Les Dragons
Rocket 9

Les Braves
Accro Pool

Los Diablos

Les Vikings
Focus 9

The Unknowns
ROCK' n NINE
Le Corps Billard
Roy du Neuf
Pool Performance

60.0000%
59.6429%
59.6154%
58.8889%
58.7500%
58.5714%
58.4615%
58.3333%
58.1250%
57.8571%
57.7778%
57.6667%
57.5000%
57.3077%
57.2727%
57.1429%
57.0833%
56.8182%
56.6667%
56.5000%
56.4286%
56.3636%
56.2500%
56.2500%
56.2500%
55.8333%
55.4545%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%

PA
55.0000%
55.0000%
54.5455%
54.5000%
54.5000%
54.5000%
54.4444%
54.3750%
54.3750%
54.2857%
54.1667%
54.0000%
53.7500%
53.7500%
53.7500%
53.3333%
53.3333%
53.1818%
53.1818%
53.1818%
52.8571%
52.7778%
52.7778%
52.6923%
52.5000%

12,0000
11,9286
11,9231
11,7778
11,7500
11,7143
11,6923
11,6667
11,6250
11,5714
11,5556
11,5333
11,5000
11,4615
11,4545
11,4286
11,4167
11,3636
11,3333
11,3000
11,2857
11,2727
11,2500
11,2500
11,2500
11,1667
11,0909
11,0000
11,0000
11,0000
11,0000

PPM
11,0000
11,0000
10,9091
10,9000
10,9000
10,9000
10,8889
10,8750
10,8750
10,8571
10,8333
10,8000
10,7500
10,7500
10,7500
10,6667
10,6667
10,6364
10,6364
10,6364
10,5714
10,5556
10,5556
10,5385
10,5000




00366
07247
07340
00399
07020
07351
09211
07353
00075
07418
07402
09862
07481
00362
00090
07247
07353
00166
02080
09967
00417
07463

Patrick
Bernard
Victor
Denis
Francine
Marcel
Cindy
Alain
Lyne
Normand
Raymond
Pierrette
Annie
Derrick
Audrey
Bernard
Alain
Michael
Manon
Raymond
Nancy
Michel

SL Tier: Vert

07269
00058
07162
00164
00197
00290
02181
00341
00086
01444
00352
07495
00124
00203
00227
07257
00356
00198
01013
00222
00386
00185
07495
00086
00063
09850
09860
07309
00060
07258
07460
00063
07109
00330

Marie Josée
Simona
Johanne
Serge
Mathieu
Marie-Josee
France
Gilles
Chantal
Mohammad
Johanne
Marie
Paolo
Michel
Sonia
Suzanne
Jacynthe
Jessica
Josée
Serge
Martin
Joanne
Marie
Chantal
Manon
Isabelle
Carole
Francesca
Julie
Michel
Lara
Manon
Julie
Isabelle

Gelderblom
Levesque
Pagetto
Thibault
Beauchamp
Beaulieu
Caron
Michetti
Pare

April
Girard
Grenier
Gelinas
Celestin
Lamarche
Levesque
Michetti
Ruel
Bouchard
Hurd

Orr
Gauthier

Laroche
Patrunsu
Léger
Clement
Auger
Denis
Beaudin
Michaud
Desjardins
Osmani
Forant
Rail
Demers
Dumoulin
Laplante
Pilon
Guay
Martel
Bugyi
Delisle
Fournier
Lord

Rail
Desjardins
Lemieux
St-Maurice
Gendron
Nardi
Vallee
Coderre
Gohier
Lemieux
Lapierre

Papineau Aprile
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15
13
10
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10
11
12
13
13
14

10
1"
12

11

o 0
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g wooaphrh o, hANONNOODA,O OO W

11004
22209
24205
11501
24301
11004
21104
22105
22102
22106
22108
22201
24305
22210
24108
24208

Unbr8kable
Diamond Cut
Vintage

Trickies

Les Joyeux Lurons
Unbr8kable

100 Limites
Point d'interrogation
Shooters Balls
Roy du Neuf
Eagle Eyes
Team Napa

Les Intrépides
Les Vies d'Anges
Les Cue-Tips
VOLCANO I
24106 Les ArnaQueurs
11002 Thunderstroke
21106 1Q

24106 Les ArnaQueurs
11504 Rocket 9

24302 Los Muchachos

9-Ball

Team
24301
24202
22107
21102
11002
21205
21105
24206
22101
11005
24205
24207
22201
21201
24107
24203
22107
24108
24102

Team Name
Les Joyeux Lurons
Focus 9

Les CORIACES
Les Hurricanes
Thunderstroke
Les Dragons
LES DAUPHINS
Les 8 Amigos
Les Detestables
We Got Lucky
Vintage
Fearless Hustlers
Team Napa
Route 66

The Eagles

9 Ball Chaser
Les CORIACES
Les Cue-Tips
Eye of the Tiger
24305 Les Intrépides
24203 9 Ball Chaser
21106 1Q

21206 Les Infideles
24204 Friends

24101  Accro Pool
11503 La Machine
22204  Strategie

21204 THE IMPS
24205 Vintage

21105 LES DAUPHINS
21201 Route 66

22104 Les Snipers
22204 Strategie

21204 THE IMPS

52.1429%
52.0000%
51.5385%
51.5000%
51.2500%
51.1111%
51.0000%
50.9091%
50.8333%
50.7692%
50.7692%
50.7143%
50.6250%
50.5556%
50.5000%
50.4545%
50.4167%
50.0000%
49.5455%
49.3750%
49.1667%
49.0000%

PA
49.0000%
49.0000%
48.8889%
48.7500%
48.5000%
48.5000%
48.4615%
48.3333%
48.2143%
48.1250%
48.0769%
48.0000%
47.8125%
47.7778%
47.7778%
47.5000%
47.5000%
47.2727%
47.1429%
47.0000%
46.8750%
46.8182%
46.6667%
46.5000%
46.5000%
46.3333%
46.0000%
45.9091%
45.8333%
45.7143%
45.5000%
45.4167%
45.3846%
45.0000%

10,4286
10,4000
10,3077
10,3000
10,2500
10,2222
10,2000
10,1818
10,1667
10,1538
10,1538
10,1429
10,1250
10,1111
10,1000
10,0909
10,0833
10,0000
9,9091

9,8750
9,8333
9,8000

PPM
9,8000
9,8000
9,7778
9,7500
9,7000
9,7000
9,6923
9,6667
9,6429
9,6250
9,6154
9,6000
9,56625
9,5556
9,5556
9,5000
9,5000
9,4545
9,4286
9,4000
9,3750
9,3636
9,3333
9,3000
9,3000
9,2667
9,2000
9,1818
9,1667
9,1429
9,1000
9,0833
9,0769
9,0000




09746 Lorraine Jean 3 9 3 24103 Rock N 9 Blues 45.0000% 9,0000 130
00134 Richard Ferrand 3 9 3 24102 Eye of the Tiger 45.0000% 9,0000 130
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